

Allergen Number	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
SAVOURY MUGS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Pigs in Blankets																		530
Onion Rings																		223
Macaroni Cheese Bites																		563
Panko Coated Squid Rings																		422
Superfood Salad																		105
Spicy Cajun Fries																		340
Cheesy Chips																		438
Chips & Curry Sauce																		418
Popcorn Chicken																		312
SWEET MUGS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Brownie Bites																		383
Mini Doughnuts with Salted Caramel Sauce																		390
Chocolate Churros			trace**	trace**	trace**													472
SPECIALS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Chicken Katsu Curry																		1010
Penang Curry with Rice																		534
Superfood Chicken Salad																		644
Superfood Salad																		481
Tokyo Noodle Salad with Chicken																		610
Tokyo Noodle Salad			trace**	trace**	trace**													487
BAR CLASSICS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Classic Nachos																		520
Chips & Dips																		483
Cajun Fries																		492
Fish Finger Sandwich																		890
Full House Burger																		646
Spicy Chicken & Chorizo Burger																		1020
Buttermilk Chicken in a Basket																		875
Whitby Scampi in a Basket																		734
Glee Killer Club Sandwich																		784
Chicken Breast Burger																		590
Portobello Mushroom & Halloumi Burger																		712
Portobello Mushroom & Tofu Burger (Gluten-Free & Vegan Option)																		730
For customers who specifically order a gluten-free burger bun all ingredients will be gluten free, this order will be delivered to your table with a gluten-free flag to identify it as safe																		
PIZZAS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Italian																		1108
Hawaiian																		910
Superfood Pizza with Chicken																		830
Superfood Pizza (Vegetarian)																		732
Piri Piri Chicken																		869
Big Balls Meatball Pizza																		1120
The Vegan Classic																		760
Classic																		820
For customers who specifically order a gluten-free pizza base all ingredients will be gluten-free, this order will be delivered to your table with a gluten-free flag to identify it as safe (gluten-free products may contain lupin)																		

PIE MINISTER (Birmingham Glee Bar / Cardiff Pleaface Comedy)	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Kevin								trace**		trace**		trace**						562
Moo Blue								trace**		trace**								637
Moo								trace**		trace**								556
Heidi										trace**		trace**						591
Heidi Gluten Free (on request)												trace**						630
Free Ranger								trace**		trace**								567
Free Ranger Gluten Free (on request)								trace**										630
															Kcal is for pie only, with mash and gravy add approximatly 118 cal			
Food Inclusive Fridays Tickets	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Fish and Chips with Dips																		976
Penang Curry with Rice																		534
Chicken Tikka Masala with Rice																		1020
CHRISTMAS MENU																		
Allergens items are listed as complete dishes	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Starter: Sharing Platter Focaccia Bread with Aioli & Balsamic Oil Dip																		828
By prior arrangement: gluten-free & vegan option with aubergine dip in place of aioli																		862
Turkey Schnitzel Fondue Burger																		822
Veggie Schnitzel Fondue Burger (Schnitzel burgers can NOT be served gluten-free or dairy-free)																		740
Hog Roast Burger (can NOT be served gluten-free)																		743
Portobello Mushroom & Halloumi Burger																		640
Portobello Mushroom & Tofu Burger (gluten-free & vegan option)																		610
Cod Loin Wrapped with Smoked Salmon & Lemon Sauce (Can be served gluten-free by prior arrangement)																		523
Slow Cooked Beef Brisket with Smoked Bourbon & Apricot Sauce (Can be served gluten-free by prior arrangement)																		648
Turkey Roulade with Citrus Fruit & Sausage Meat Stuffing																		577
Puddings A seasonal selection of cheesecakes, tarts & gateaux, profiterols and fresh fruit salad. One choice to be made on the night. At least one vegan, gluten-free and nut-free option will be available. Allergens will be labeled at the event.																		
*Halal = suitable for those observing a Halal diet, does not signify an official endorsement.																		
**Trace = these products may contain trace elements due manufacturing environment																		
Last modified 15th Oct 2018																		